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
KENSINGTON TRACE — Three
umts furnished for four . . . $53,000.
One unit unfurmished . . . $49,500.
WILSON PARK — 4 bedroom
Townhouse — End Unit with Fire-
place, Range, Refrigerator, Dis
hwasher, Disposal, Washer, Dryer
and Built-in Microwave — less than
2 years old . . . $99,700. Call Ben
Huffman at WEAVER STREET
REALTY 929-5658 or at 929-3300

for rent
T e e i e e

EAST FRANKLIN ST. condo unfurnished
$425/month — furnished $650/month. 2
bedroom, 1 bath, washer/dryer hookups.
968-1429. Also duplexes Hwy 15-501;
mobile homes or mobile home lots. 967-
3032,

BEAUTIFULLY FURNISHED

ton Trace condo available for fall! 2 BR,
2% bath. Fully equipped kitchen, livin-
groom, storage area. A/C. Balcony
overlooks pool. Clubhouse, tennis court,
FREE BUS PASS. Move in with friends.
Call Lavonne 933-6205.

HOUSE: 2 bedroom, bath. Large kitchen.
Gas heat. Walking distance from campus.
Hardwood floors. $350/mo. Available in
May. Music as loud as you want. Phil, 968
6966.

SUBLET your own bedroom in large
condo May-July. Only $140/mo., includes
pool, tennis, washer/dryer, 2% baths, %
utilities. Near mall and buslines. 968-0814.

FOR RENT. Sherwood Colony Condom-
inium. East Franklin Street. 2 bedrooms
Kitchen appliances. Washer/dryer hook-
ups. Energy efficient heat pump, $400/
month plus utilities. References necesa-
ary, Call 9298478

FOUR BEDROOM, two bath house for
rent this summer. Located behind He's
Not Here on the comer of Rosemary St
and Pritchard St. Call anytime at 968-9522

SUMMER SUBLET — Fully furnished 2
BR, 2 bath apartment less than a mile from
campus. May 15-Aug 15 for $370/month,
rent and dates negotiable. Call 929.8823
day or eve

NEED A CHEAP PLACE to lve this
summer? How sbout the Sig Ep house?
Air conditioning, great location and pool
(Granville). If interested call Nate at 942-
1348,

ONE BEDROOM APARTMENT next to
pond on 10 acres for rent in exchange
for 17 hours a week of work and light
maintenance. Couple preferred. 6 minutes
to UNC. Call 967-3221. Available in May,

BRIGHT, SPACIOUS 3BR, 2 bath apart-
ment for rent May-Aug. Furnished, A/C,
dishwasher, washer/dryer. Located near
Carr Mill Mall. Rent negotiable. 929-8450.

VILLAGE GREEN CONDOMINIUM
near campus, large 2br, 24 bath. Accom-
odates 4 students. Washer/dryer, lighted
tennis courts, large pool, clubhouse, RC
rating, storm windows and doors, brick
patio, mirror highlights. 929-5660

FREE ON CAMPUS PARKING SPOT
when you rent my fully fumished Kensin-
ton Trace unit next year. Also free bus
passes, flexible lease, pool. Whitney 967-
8535.

3BR 2BATH BOLINWOOD CONDO for
sublet May-August, Pool, tennis, laundry,
parking. 1 mile from campus. On bus line!
Call 929-7918. Keep trying!

SUBLET NOW FOR SUMMER! Apt. on
Rosemary St. Easy walk to campus and
Franklin St. Parking places included. Call
now! Great location. 968-1825

SUMMER SUB-LEASE: Single or double
occupancy, walk to campus, quiet neigh-
borhood, negotiable rate. Contact Haydn
Jones morning and evening, 968-1864.

SPACIOUS FOXCROFT APARTMENT
available in May, Pool, tennis, basketball,
weight room. Bus to campus. 2 bdr, 2 bath.
Special Rent! Call 942.5128. Keep trying!

GREAT LOCATION: Apartment on
Rosemary St. close to campus. Hardwood
floors. Free heat, parking place. Summer

and next year or just summer sub-lease.
942.9201

roommates

FEMALE SEEKS two roommates. You
and a friend can move in and enjoy pool,
tennis, busline, in furnished, two bedroom,
twoe bath condo at Kensington Trace.
Available summer sessions and next year.
$175/month. Call 942.7456.

FEMALES SEEK roommates. Two bed-
room, 2 bath condo, ' mile from campus,
W/D, A/C, fully furmished $259/month
includes utilities: Please call 942-9631 night
or collect (704) 328-1106 day.

SUMMER HOUSING WORRIES ARE
OVER! Completely furnished 2 BR apart-
ment, cool and comfortable! $195/month
if alone, $125/month if two share room.
Super location. Call Kathy or Amy, %67
3423,

NON-SMOKING ROOMMATE wanted
for summer (May-Aug) at Highland Hills.
Fully furnished, washer/dryer, cable, great
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